Simon Green

Simon Greenl

Mark Parry

Fred Brown

Mark Parryl

Terry Thomas

Brian Harney

Jessica Powell

Marcus Ehresmann

Colin Harris

Andy Germain

Anthony Davies

Gareth Davies

Bill Phelps

Alun Evans

Mick Crook

Steve Price

Class X-60 shot

Appleton
Appleton
Appleton
Tondu RC

Appleton

Class A-60 shot

Tondu RC

Tondu RC

Cardiff RC

East Barnet
Llantrisant & CC RC
Llantrisant & CC RC

Tondu RC

Class B-60 shot

Tondu RC

Llantrisant & CC RC

Tondu RC

Torfaen Smallbore RC

Tondu RC

621,2

618,8

614,5

612,0

610,0

606,8

603,2

600,8

599,6

597,5

584,4

569,4

608,2

604,8

602,6

598,7

597,2



6 Callum Hill

7 Mark David

8 Rob Riddett

9 Owain Hart-Pugh

10 Lynn Pritchard

1 Louise Thomas

2 Rhys Garman

Torfaen Smallbore RC

Tondu RC

Tondu RC

Torfaen Smallbore RC

Tondu RC

Class C-60 shot

3 Gareth Hellstrom

4 David Love

5 Eric Jones

6 Alysia Glover

7 Steve Gurner

8 Naill Evans

9 Helen Thomas

10 Harry Lancaster

11 Pamela Jackson

12 David Fear

1 6 BROWN Fred

2 12 THOMAS Terry

3 9 PHELPSBIll

HELLSTROM
Gareth

60 shot - Veterans - B,C,A X

Tondu RC

Tondu RC

Tondu RC

Colbury RC

Williton RBL RC

Llandovery College

Torfaen Smallbore RC

Tondu RC

Torfaen Smallbore RC

Tondu RC

Taunton

Taunton

Tondu RC

Tondu RC

Llantrisant
& CCRC

Tondu RC

X V 100.8 101.9 100.6 103.8 102.6 102.3

A V 102.3 102.2 99.6 98.8 102.3 101.6

B V 101.7 100.6 99.7 102.9 99.9 100.0

C V 98.0 96.7 979 102.0 101.2 931

594,3

585,7

578,0

576,7

537,8

596,3

595,1

588,9

588,5

584,6

582,5

582,1

577,8

576,9

574,8

550,9

534,6

612.0

606.8

604.8

588.9



33

34

18

36

26

21

36

29

28

21

22

17

30

11

LOVE David

JONES Eric

RIDDETT Rob

DAVIES Anthony

PRITCHARD Lynn

POWELL Jessica

THOMAS Louise

GLOVER Alysia

POWELL Jessica

GARMAN Rhys

HILL Callum

GLOVER Alysia

EVANS Naill

HART-PUGH
Owain

LANCASTER Harry

Appleton

GREEN Simon

ColburyRC C V 95.1
Williton RBL

vV 975
RC
Tondu RC B V 919
Tondu RC AV 99.7
Tondu RC B V 89.8

97.4

96.3

95.8

98.9

91.8

96.9

98.0

95.1

86.9

98.4

99.9 101.1 98.1

98.4 100.3 94.1

97.0 98.2 100.0

97.6 909 954

934 941 703

60 shot - Ladies - B,C,A, X

Cardiff RC
Tondu RC C L

Llandovery

A JL 100.6 96.9 98.3 101.8 102.1 101.1

96.4 102.0 98.5 102.5 96.0 100.9

C JL 973 100.7 97.2 95.1 96.1 096.1

College

60 shot - Juniors - B,C,A.X

CardiffRC A JL 100.6 96.9

TonduRC C J

Torfaen
Smallbore B J 97.2 98.3
RC
Llandovery

C JL 97.3 100.7
College
TonduRC C J 95.0 94.9
Torfaen
Smallbore B J 96.7 98.7
RC
TonduRC CJ 94.0 96.8

98.3 101.8 102.1 101.1

99.4 96.0 103.0 100.7 99.4

99.9 100.2 100.2

97.2

96.8

94.1

97.3

Open Pairs-TEAM

95.1

93.3

94.6

97.1

96.6

98.5

96.1 96.1

99.3 985

96.2

96.4

945 95.1

207.4 206.5 209.0 206.9 202.9 203.0 1235.7

104.6 104.7 105.4 103.9 101.4 101.2 621.2

588.5

584.6

578.0

569.4 A

537.8 B

600.8

596.3

582.5

600.8

595.1

594.3

582.5

577.8

576.7

574.8



16

27

23

17

26

22

29

30

PARRY Mark

Tondu RC

BROWN Fred

EHRESMANN Marcus

Tondu RC

EVANS Alun

DAVIES Anthony

Tondu RCB

PRICE Steve

DAVID Mark

Torfaen Smallbore RC

CROOK Mick

HART-PUGH Owain

Tondu RCD

THOMAS Louise

EVANS Naill

Tondu RCC

GARMAN Rhys

LANCASTER Harry

102.8 101.8 103.6

200.6 200.1 198.5

100.8 101.9 100.6

99.8 98.2 979

201.8 198.6 187.6

102.1 99.7 100.7

99.7 989 86.9

BC Pairs-

103.0 101.5

204.3 205.0
103.8 102.6

100.5 102.4

198.5 190.2
100.9 99.3

97.6 90.9

TEAM

196.7 192.5 195.7

100.0 98.5 098.0

96.7 94.0 97.7

200.4 196.9 192.0

103.7 98.2 979

96.7 98.7 94.1

191.4 196.9 195.3

96.4 102.0 98.5

95.0 949 96.8

193.4 192.8 200.3

99.4 96.0 103.0

94.0 96.8 973

201.4 198.9

101.5 100.1

99.9 098.8

195.5 194.4

100.9 098.2

94.6 96.2

195.8 195.3

102.5 096.0

93.3 993

197.8 193.9

100.7 99.4

97.1 945

101.8 614.5

203.1 1211.6

102.3 612.0

100.8 599.6

195.3 1172.0

99.9 602.6

95.4 5694 A

197.7 1182.9

99.1 597.2

98.6 585.7

196.2 11754

99.8 598.7

96.4 576.7

199.4 11741

100.9 596.3

98.5 577.8

191.7 1169.9

96.6 595.1

95.1 57438



